LOTS OF SPACE IN AMAZON
THE AMAZON RANGE OF
ROTOMOLDED CASES
AND 19 INCH RACKS
FOR TOUGH TASKS
Amazon was created with one thing
in mind: to give ultimate protection
to your hi-tech equipment during

4
19 INCH RACK SIZES
Product numbering system:
AR 06 19 27 49
All racks align
at the front face
regardless of
rack depth
E&OE
Notes
Wheels can only be fitted if the deeper lid 125mm 4.9in is fitted (item numbers ending in 49)
Where wheels are fitted two additional handles are fitted on the opposite lid
Inner frame DIN depths of 61cm 24in and 48cm 18.9in available
48cm 18.9in (internal frame)
7cm 2.7in                                     12.5cm 4.9in
6U
PART
NUMBER
US/Canada
AR04192727
AR04192749
AR04242727
AR04242749
AR06192727
AR06192749
AR06242727
AR06242749
AR08192727
AR08192749
AR08242727
AR08242749
AR10192727
AR10192749
AR10242727
AR10242749
AR12192727
AR12192749
AR12242727
AR12242749
313 583 740 480 17.5 4 12
313 583 795 480 17.7 4 12
313 583 870 610 20.6 4 12
313 583 925 610 20.8 4 12
402 583 740 480 19.8 4 12
402 583 795 480 20.4 4 12
402 583 870 610 21.7 4 12
402 583 925 610 22.3 4 12
419 583 740 480 21.4 4 16
419 583 795 480 22.1 4 16
419 583 870 610 23.5 4 16
419 583 925 610 24.1 4 16
580 583 740 480 22.9 4 20
580 583 795 480 23.6 4 20
580 583 870 610 25.0 4 20
580 583 925 610 25.7 4 20
668 583 740 480 24.4 4 20
668 583 795 480 25.1 4 20
668 583 870 610 26.6 4 20
668 583 925 610 27.3 4 20
12.3 23.0 29.1 18.9 38.6
12.3 23.0 31.3 18.9 39.0
12.3 23.0 34.3 24.0 45.4
12.3 23.0 36.4 24.0 45.9
15.8 23.0 29.1 18.9 43.7
15.8 23.0 31.3 18.9 45.0
15.8 23.0 34.3 24.0 47.8
15.8 23.0 36.4 24.0 49.2
16.5 23.0 29.1 18.9 47.2
16.5 23.0 31.3 18.9 48.7
16.5 23.0 34.3 24.0 51.8
16.5 23.0 36.4 24.0 53.1
22.8 23.0 29.1 18.9 50.5
22.8 23.0 31.3 18.9 52.0